
BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR
Provisional Result of BBA 2nd Semester 2015 Session 2014-2017 held in the month of November 2015

Institution: M.S. College,Motihari

S.No.Roll No. Reg. No. Name of Student Total marks Result

1 361 3281/14 ANURAG KUMAR 354 First Class

2 362 3264/14 ASHUTOSH AMAN 362 First Class

3 363 3285/14 AMIT RAJ 313 First Class

4 364 3278/14 ASHISH RANJAN 351 First Class

5 365 3291/14 ADARSH GAUTAM 299 Second Class

6 366 3279/14 ABHILASHA BHARTI 328 First Class

7 367 3270/14 BARKHA 349 First Class

8 368 3290/14 EKTA VERMA 299 Fail in 202

9 369 3268/14 HIMANSHU GAURAV 290 Pending Due to Theory Marks

10 370 3274/14 KUNAL KUMAR 352 First Class

11 371 3288/14 MANDISH KUMAR 311 First Class

12 372 3273/14 MINKI DEVI 315 First Class

13 373 3287/14 MANISH PANDIT 286 Second Class

14 374 3292/14 ABHINAV SWARUP 284 Second Class

15 375 3271/14 NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY 269 Second Class

16 376 3253/14 PINKI KUMARI Absent

17 377 3267/14 PUSHKAR KUMAR MISHRA 375 First Class

18 378 3263/14 RANJAN KUMAR 300 Fail in 202

19 379 3280/14 RAVINDRA KUMAR 307 First Class

20 380 3293/14 RAVI RANJAN PATHAK Absent

21 381 3261/14 RAUNAK GUPTA 358 First Class

22 382 DHARAMRAJ KUMAR Absent

23 383 3272/14 PALLAVI KUMARI 321 First Class

24 384 3256/14 SHYAMALI TIWARI 370 First Class

25 385 3275/14 SAKSHI KUMARI 357 First Class

26 386 3289/14 SUMAN KUMARI 339 First Class

27 387 3282/14 SHIVAM 281 Second Class

28 388 3284/14 SANDEEP KUMAR 304 First Class

29 389 3277/14 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 334 First Class

30 390 3260/14 SHAHNAWAZ 301 First Class
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31 391 4255/14 SHIVAM RAJ 274 Second Class

32 392 3259/14 SONU KUMARI 336 First Class

33 393 3283/14 SHIKHA KUMARI 329 First Class

34 394 3266/14 SONU KUMARI 270 Second Class

35 395 3257/14 URVASHI 369 First Class

36 396 3254/14 VICKY KUMAR Absent

37 397 3294/14 RAVI RANJAN 344 First Class

38 398 3286/14 NIRAJ KUMAR 365 First Class

39 399 3258/14 SAJAN KUMAR TIWARI 316 First Class

40 400 4254/14 RAVI RAJ Absent

Tabulator-2 Tabulator-1


